
2023-2024 NAIC Season Dates

Quarter 1 - Cross Country and Football
● First day of practice- Monday, August 7, 2023
● First day of competition- Monday, August 28, 2023
● Last day of football competition- Saturday, October 7, 2023
● Seeding meeting- Tuesday, October 10, 2023
● NAIC Football 1st round- Thursday, October 12, 2023 - high seed
● NAIC Football Semi finals- Tuesday, October 17, 2023 - high seed
● NAIC Football Championship- Saturday, October 21, 2023 - Page, AZ
● NAIC Cross Country Championship- Saturday, October 21, 2023 - Page, AZ

Quarter 2 - Soccer, Volleyball and Wrestling
● First day of practice- Monday, October 2, 2023
● First day of competition- Monday, October 23, 2023
● Last day of competition- Thursday, December 7, 2023
● Seeding meeting- Friday, December 8, 2023
● NAIC Soccer Semi finals- Tuesday, December 12, 2023 - high seed
● NAIC Volleyball Pod Play- Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - Kayenta, AZ and Pinon, AZ
● NAIC Wrestling Championship- Thursday, December 14, 2023 - Tuba City, AZ
● NAIC Soccer Championship- Friday, December 15, 2023 - Page, AZ
● NAIC Volleyball Championship- Saturday, December 16, 2023 - Kayenta, AZ

Quarter 3 - Basketball
● First day of practice- Monday, December 11, 2023
● First day of competition- Monday, January 8, 2024
● Last day of competition- Thursday, February 22, 2024
● Seeding meeting- Friday, February 23, 2024
● NAIC Basketball Pod Play- Wednesday, February 28, 2024 - Kayenta, AZ
● NAIC Basketball Championship- Saturday, March 2, 2024 - Kayenta, AZ

Quarter 4 - Baseball, Softball and Track and Field
● First day of practice- Monday, February 26, 2024
● First day of competition- Monday, March 18, 2024
● Last day of competition- Thursday, May 2, 2024
● Seeding meeting- Friday, May 3, 2024
● NAIC Baseball/Softball Pod Play- Tuesday, May 7, 2024 - Chinle, AZ
● NAIC Baseball/SoftballChampionship- Friday, May 10, 2024 - Chinle, AZ
● NAIC Track and Field Championships- Saturday, May 11, 2024 - Kayenta, AZ


